



CUSTOMER

North Brunswick Twp

ESTIMATE NO

ATTENTION

Steve Bloyed

DATE

Wednesday, December 31, 2025

ADDRESS

710 Hermann Road

CITY/STATE/ZIP

North Brunswick NJ 08902

PHONE

7322470922

E-MAIL

PROJECT

North Bruns Resiliency Center

SALESPERSON

John R Gillespie

LBJ Interior Solutions LLC				
1 Industrial Way West, Bldg E Suite M, Eatontown NJ 07724				
Email: Jamie@lbjllc.com Cell: (201) 981-1084				
ESCNJ Contract #: #65MCESCCPS - #23/24-14				
Gym				
QUANTITY	UOM:	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1493.45	SF	Gerflor Sport M Plus (Light Cherry)	\$10.50	\$15,681.23
1493.45	SF	25% Material Discount	(\$2.63)	(\$3,920.31)
2	4G	TPS + Adhesive	\$325.75	\$651.50
2	4G	25% Material Discount	(\$81.44)	(\$162.88)
1	EA	Gerflor Weld Rod	\$329.97	\$329.97
1	EA	25% Material Discount	(\$82.49)	(\$82.49)
165	SY	Install Cushioned Back Sheet Vinyl	\$25.30	\$4,174.50
251	LF	Heat Weld Seams	\$5.75	\$1,443.25
QUANTITY	UOM:	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1964.13	SF	Nora Grano Article 1880 (Frankincense 5303)	\$12.20	\$23,962.39
1964.13		15% Material Mark up	\$1.83	\$3,594.36
1964.13	SF	Install Rubber Tile	\$4.03	\$7,915.44
2	4G	NR95 Adhesive	\$319.80	\$639.60
32	Tubes	Nora Cold Weld	\$57.66	\$1,845.12
32	Tubes	15% Material Mark up	\$8.65	\$276.77
10	Rolls	Cold Weld Tape	\$15.39	\$153.90
10	Rolls	15% Material mark up	\$2.31	\$23.09
1106	LF	Weld Seams	\$5.75	\$6,359.50
301	LF	Intregal Base	\$13.80	\$4,153.80
5289	SF	Mannington LVT/Spacia/Wood/Eden Oak SS5W1010	\$5.38	\$28,454.82
5289	SF	25% Material Discount	(\$1.35)	(\$7,113.71)
6	EA	Mguard V88 Adhesive	\$318.26	\$1,909.56
6	EA	25% Material Discount	(\$79.57)	(\$477.39)
5289	SF	Install LVT	\$3.45	\$18,247.05
131.56	SY	Interface Carpet Tile/Stund Double/Duotone 107652	\$77.58	\$10,206.42
131.56	SY	25% Material Discount	(\$19.40)	(\$2,551.61)
1	EA	XL Brands 2000+ Adhesive	\$187.99	\$187.99
1	EA	25% Material Discount	(\$47.00)	(\$47.00)
131.56	SY	Install Carpet Tile	\$13.80	\$1,815.53
130	SY	Altro Stronghold 30/Midnight K30421	\$81.80	\$10,634.00
38	SY	Altro Aquarius/Hippo AQI2013	\$70.30	\$2,671.40
5	EA	Altrofix 30	\$415.42	\$2,077.10
1	EA	Altrofix 25 E	\$338.42	\$338.42
160.23	SY	Install Sheet Vinyl	\$26.45	\$4,238.08
264	LF	Install 6" Intregal Base	\$13.80	\$3,643.20
2	EA	Weld Rod	\$66.89	\$133.78
284	LF	Heat Weld Seams	\$5.75	\$1,633.00
1560	LF	4": Cove Base	\$1.37	\$2,137.20
1560	LF	Install 4" Base	\$1.50	\$2,340.00

QUANTITY	UOM:	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
9962.01	SF	Skim Coat X2	\$3.10	\$30,882.23
			TAX RATE	0.00%
THIS PROPOSAL INCLUDES THE CONDITIONS NOTED: Prevailing wage labor, Monday - Friday 7am to 3:30PM furniture moving by others Skim coat floor prep is included in quote asbestos abatement not included Self leveling is not included moisture mitigation not included			SALES TAX	
			OTHER	
			TOTAL	
			TOTAL FOR ALL	\$178,398.82

Sign Below to Accept Quote:

Authorized Rep

Date